
Progress of Online Course Delivery 
Department of Electrical Electronics Technology 

From  2021-06-07 

To  2021-06-13 

  Batch Semester Module Code Name Lecturer No of Hours 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B1 

2020/2021   1 

SM104010  Linear Algebra and Calculus Mr.D.D.Wijesinghe 3 

LS103080  Communication Skills I Ms.Gayani Wijesundara 3 

EE104020  Principles of Electronics Eng.Ms.M.Bharathi 3 

EE104010  Theory of Electricity Dr. D.D.D. Suraweera 3 

MF104011  Workshop Technology Eng.S.P.A.R.S.Jayathilaka 2 

EE104030  Software Applications Eng.Ms.M.Bharathi 2.5 

SM104021  Engineering Physics Mr.D.D.Wijesinghe 3 

MF104021  Engineering Drawing Dr.S.N.Gunasekara 3 

2019/2020   3 

MF304011  Machine Design Mr. T.A Uditha Roshan 3 

EE304010  Control Systems Dr. Sanjeewa Sondarangalla 2 

SM303010  Probability and Statistics Dr. Jayalal Wettasinghe 2 

BS304100  Presentation of Engineering Information Dr. D.D.D. Suraweera 3 

EE304020  Introduction to Robotics & Vision Systems Eng.(Mr.) Dilshan Ganegoda 2 

EE304010  Control Systems Dr. Sanjeewa Sondarangalla 2 

EE303040  Sensors and Actuators Eng( Mr).S.P.A.R.S.Jayathilaka 2.75 

2018/2019    6 

EE603050  Digital Control Systems Eng.(Mr.) Dilshan Ganegoda 3 

MF604041  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing Mr. Vishwanath Senanayake 2 

EE604030  Energy Management Eng(Ms.) J.K Kanthi 2 

EE604030  Energy Management Eng(Ms.) J.K Kanthi 2 

MF602070  Sustainable Consumption Dr. A.S.K. Warahena 2 

FT602080  Photography (E) Mr. K.S .Dissanayake 4 

MF603050  Operational Research Dr. Jayalal Wettasinghe 1 

EE604030  Energy Management Eng(Ms.) J.K Kanthi 2 

MF604041  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing Mr. Vishwanath Senanayake 2 

MF604061  Project Management Ms.NLB Oshadie 2 

EE604030  Energy Management Eng(Ms.) J.K Kanthi 2 

EE602060  Meditation and Stress Management(E) Dr. R.W.L Koggalage 3 

  Final Year Project Dr. Sanjeewa Sondarangalla 3.5 

EE603040  Industrial Communication Systems Eng.(Mr.) Y.S Weerasinghe 3 

EE603020  Microprocessor based systems Eng..(Mr.)H.K.I.S Lakmal 3.25 

Total Number of Lectures 54 

Total Number of Hours 124.75 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B2 

2020/2021   1 

SM104021  Engineering Physics Mr.D.D.Wijesinghe 2 

EE104010  Theory of Electricity Dr. D.D.D. Suraweera 2 

MF104021  Engineering Drawing Dr.S.N.Gunasekara 4 

SM104010  Linear Algebra and Calculus Mr.D.D.Wijesinghe 2 

EE104020  Principles of Electronics Eng.Ms.M.Bharathi 2 

EE104020  Communication Skills I Ms.Gayani Wijesundara 2 

MF104011  Workshop Technology Eng.Kumara Perera 2 

2019/2020    3 

MF304011  Machine Design Mr. T.A Uditha Roshan 2 

EE303030  Introduction to Communication Systems Eng( Ms).Ms.M.Bharathi 2 

BS304100  Presentation of Engineering Information Dr. D.D.D. Suraweera 2 

EE304010  Control Systems Dr. Sanjeewa Sondarangalla 2 

EE304050  Electrical Machines and Drives Eng( Mr). M.Walihinda 2 

EE303040  Sensors and Actuators Eng.(Mr.) Y.S Weerasinghe 3 

SM303010  Probability and Statistics Mr. Ranjan Joshop 2 

2018/2019    6 

EE603020  Microprocessor based systems Eng..(Mr.)H.K.I.S Lakmal 2 

MF604061  Project Management Mr. Nadun De Silva 2 

EE603040  Industrial Communication Systems Eng.(Mr.) Y.S Weerasinghe 1 

FT602080  Photography (E) Mr. K.S .Dissanayake 2 

EE604030  Energy Management Eng(Ms.) J.K Kanthi 2 

MF602070  Sustainable Consumption Dr. A.S.K. Warahena 2 

EE603050  Digital Control Systems Eng.(Mr.) Dilshan Ganegoda 1.5 

  Final Year Project Dr. Sanjeewa Sondarangalla 1.25 

MF604041  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing Mr. Vishwanath Senanayake 2 

MF603050  Operational Research Dr. Jayalal Wettasinghe 2 

 


